
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 08 September 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR BLUE ROSA Last start winner GUN, 18/08/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2K. Anderson 550014 3/2168

 2 OUR BOY TIGER Last start winner GUN, 01/09/2022, R5, P 1P 7P 4P 5/2G. Muller 548373 3/2162

 3 SKETCHY RUSS Last start winner GUN, 01/09/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4D. Burns 554296 1/0148

 4 RUTLAND FRED Last start placegetter GUN, 01/09/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1M. Ruttley 544420 6/5210

 5 RUPURT KEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 01/09/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3N. Hand 543967 2/1207

 6 OSCAR OCTOPUS Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 3P 5/2A. Ivers 537988 5/2183

 7 KID FREEZE Last start placegetter GUN, 01/09/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 1P 5/3M. Craig 552059 2/1177

 8 SKYLAH Last start placegetter GUN, 01/09/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3A. Syphers 551852 2/1176

 9 LYLA KEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4A. Syphers 543961 3/0157

 10 BLUE BIRD BEACH Last start placegetter GUN, 01/09/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 537039 12/9147

 11 ORSON TIME 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/09/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1A. Ivers 539777 4/3141

 12 KAIDEE DIXIE Last start placegetter GUN, 01/09/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3R. Neville 545542 2/1141

 13 GREEK FLAME Last start placegetter GUN, 01/09/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 550293 1/0132

 14 WEEONA BOBBY Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2022, R8, P 3P 8P 7P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4105

 15 BEST OF ALICE Last start placegetter GUN, 01/09/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 7P 5/2W. Marmara 550566 3/299

 16 ROSA KADE 1 Last start Country winner TAM, 03/09/2022, R1, Y 1Y 2P 3P 5/4R. Bray 550021 1/0130

 17 KENZI'S BLAZE Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 01/09/2022, R4, P 5Y 6P 7P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/066

 18 JUST OUR LUCK Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 01/09/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3S. Mcmahon 529719 2/166

 19 EARN THE LOOT Dropping in grade DUB, 03/09/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 534758 7/4198

 20 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 01/09/2022, R11, P 5Y 5P 7P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/3131

 21 LITTLE BUGSY Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4J. Bush 541353 1/0169

 22 DJANGO RIGGS Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3M. Clarke 550971 2/1156

 23 BOBBY BULL SHARK Weighted points score MAT, 22/08/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 537985 2/1154

 24 FIVE MILE ROSE Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 1P 5/4M. Craig 552060 1/0151

 25 PURE VISION Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R5, P 4P 8Y 6P 5/3K. Ollerton 533481 2/1150

 26 EDNA KRABAPPEL Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R3, Y 6Y 5P 3P 5/4R. Ryan 550342 1/0140

 27 SHE'S NOT NORMAL Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R12, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1A. Ivers 545595 4/3132

 28 SHAY SILLAT Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R5, Y 6Y 3P 5Y 5/2R. Ryan 551575 3/2131

 29 WIRADJURI QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1M. Mabbott 550017 4/3129
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 30 MIDDLE MAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 538094 4/3126

 31 LEVI'S BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3L. Haaring 542541 2/1126

 32 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 526118 4/2123

 33 CHILLI CHERRY Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4J. Cini 548498 1/0120

 34 FLYING HUSBAND Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 5/2P. Midson 546831 3/2114

 35 SAUDADE Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 555305 1/0112

 36 MOLLY AND ME Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4W. Marmara 550569 1/0111

 37 HELLO HEATHER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4C. Cameron 536712 1/0108

 38 YULUWIRRI GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4C. Cameron 541386 1/0105

 39 ALMOST PERSUADED Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R10, P 5P 2Y 7P 5/2M. Clarke 550762 3/2102

 40 ARROGANT PHOEBE Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/096

 41 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/193

 42 YOU KNOW ZIPPER Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1S. Noad 526511 8/693

 43 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 8P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/193

 44 ON DUTY Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R5, P 4P 3Y 7P 5/4M. Clarke 550978 1/091

 45 TOUCH OF MINT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R12, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 541178 5/087

 46 RED HOT PETA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R5, Y 4Y 6P 4P 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/185

 47 JACK'S DEBACLE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R4, Y 5Y 5P 8P 5/3H. Munn 541405 2/172

 48 OUR CHAP TOM 1 Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R4, Y 4Y 8P 5P 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/071

 49 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/066

 50 COME ON BLOCKER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4W. Marmara 550570 1/054

 51 SEABROOK BAKER Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R9, P (BDN)P 7P 8P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/154
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 1 BROCKTON BOMBER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 28/08/2022, R1, Y

MOR, 06/08/2022, R2, Y

3Y 6P 2Y M/1K. Anderson 548355 0/097

 2 WOVEN MAGIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WGL, 04/08/2022, R1 4P 3P 4P M/1S. Ashman 555306 0/0116

 3 PANAMA JACK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/08/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 3P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/076

 4 NITRO JAX First start M/1M. Craig 552402 0/00

 5 FREE TO DREAM Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 01/09/2022, R1, P 4P M/1T. Trappett 554497 0/058

 6 SKETCHY DARLIN' Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 27/08/2022, R2, P 4P M/1D. Burns 550475 0/058

 7 IDENTITY Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 02/09/2022, R2, P 7P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/033

 8 SUBZERO ANNIE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 12/08/2022, R2, P 8P M/1A. Ivers 549767 0/025

 9 BRANDY CARGO Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 6P M/1R. Steel 539592 0/086

 10 LIGHT DUTIES 1 Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R2, Y 5Y 6P 6P M/1H. Munn 549882 0/050

 11 MOONSHINE MAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 5P M/1S. Mcmahon 549096 0/050

 12 BIG ORANGE Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 8P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/048

 13 SWEET BEAST 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 7P M/1K. Ollerton 549286 0/038

 14 HEARTACHE MISS Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R2, Y 6Y 8P 8P M/1S. Mcmahon 545957 0/033
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 1 MEAN BLAKE Weighted points score WPK, 31/08/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 1/1M. Mabbott 540942 9/7180

 2 TURBO WORM Last start placegetter GUN, 01/09/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Bush 544707 10/5348

 3 CASH MAGIC 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 3/1/2N. Hand 543146 11/6324

 4 TYPHOON NELLIE Last start winner GUN, 01/09/2022, R12, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2K. Sills 529808 10/7198

 5 TOWNSON BEACH Last start winner GUN, 01/09/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2L. Haaring 516062 15/2164

 6 GREEK TEMPTATION Last start placegetter GUN, 18/08/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/2W. Marmara 535622 10/7252

 7 STAY HUMBLE Dropping in grade RIC, 07/08/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 1P 4/1/2G. Muller 543544 6/5192

 8 CINCINNATI GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/1W. Wakem 530613 10/5246

 9 DANIEL DUGONG 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2R. Neville 546955 5/4186

 10 ELECTRIC DREAMS Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 4/1/1R. Neville 531237 12/596

4 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  5 September 2022 - 09:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 08 September 2022

P 3/4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEY NOSE Last start placegetter GUN, 01/09/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 3P 3/1/2M. Smith 536089 16/3300

 2 SERENGETI Last start Provincial winner GUN, 01/09/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 7C 3/1/2B. Wakem 538352 11/6236

 3 RUTLAND BELLA Last start winner GUN, 01/09/2022, R7, P 1P 8P 1P 4/1/2M. Ruttley 542938 11/2264

 4 CASH MAGIC 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 01/09/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 4/1/1N. Hand 543146 11/3324

 5 TYPHOON TONY Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/1K. Sills 529810 8/4189

 6 TOUCH OF MINT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R12, P 6P 8P 5P 4/1/2K. Ollerton 541178 5/487
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 1 RAYMOND CARGO Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 1P 5/4R. Steel 539600 3/0222

 2 HESLEA Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/3H. Munn 539126 2/1186

 3 SANKEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/4M. Smith 546852 2/0168

 4 KARINYA GOZO Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/4J. Portelli 549415 2/0168

 5 KARINYA CREEK Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/4L. Haaring 549413 3/0162

 6 MORIAH BALE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 7P 5/4G. Muller 532757 3/0144

 7 AMBER LILLY Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/2G. Muller 548161 3/2132

 8 ROSA KADE 2 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2P 3P 5/4R. Bray 550021 1/0130

 9 HELLO HEATHER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/4C. Cameron 536712 1/0108

 10 ONE DAY SOON Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 2P 5/3C. Burns 532564 3/1108

 11 SNOWY'S ENTITY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4P 6P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/0100

 12 RED HOT PETA 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 6P 4P 5/4R. Bray 532814 3/085

 13 RUTLAND GEORGIA Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 5P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/075

 14 JACK'S DEBACLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5P 8P 5/4H. Munn 541405 2/072

 15 OUR CHAP TOM 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8P 5P 5/4R. Bray 532812 2/071

 16 COME ON BLOCKER 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 8P 5/4W. Marmara 550570 1/054
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 1 JEANIE CARGO Last start winner GUN, 01/09/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3R. Steel 547890 4/1237

 2 BEAU BUSH Last start placegetter GUN, 01/09/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4J. Bush 547235 4/0264

 3 TRALEE ALVIE Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3M. Mabbott 547238 4/1255

 4 MY MATE CRICKET 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 01/09/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 4P 5/3T. Trappett 538100 5/1219

 5 DANIEL DUGONG 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 01/09/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4R. Neville 546955 5/0186

 6 WHITE TICKET Dropping in grade GUN, 01/09/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1N. Hand 533177 10/6174

 7 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5P 7P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/5131

 8 BARRY BOLT Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R4, M 5M (FEL)Y 4Y 5/3P. Rippon 508288 5/191
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 1 MY MATE CRICKET 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 01/09/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 4P 5/3T. Trappett 538100 5/1219

 2 WONDER WOOLLY 3 Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5P 7P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/5131

 3 MIDDLE MAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 538094 4/0126

 4 MEAN POP Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 8P 5/2M. Mabbott 540963 4/2123

 5 SNOWY'S ENTITY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R3, Y 3Y 4P 6P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/0100

 6 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/393

 7 JAPANESE BLACK Weighted points score DAP, 21/07/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 5P 5/2G. Muller 544365 4/275

 8 ZIPPING TRISH Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3G. Muller 527376 2/175
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 1 TINY KEEN Last start winner GUN, 01/09/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 2/1/2A. Syphers 543965 14/6336
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 1 LUCY MAC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 18/08/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 3P M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/084

 2 PANAMA JACK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/08/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 3P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/076

 3 LIGHT DUTIES 3 Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R2, Y 5Y 6P 6P M/1H. Munn 549882 0/050

 4 MOONSHINE MAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 5P M/1S. Mcmahon 549096 0/050

 5 SWEET BEAST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 7P M/1K. Ollerton 549286 0/038
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 1 LIGHT DUTIES 2 Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R2, Y 5Y 6P 6P M/1H. Munn 549882 0/050

11 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  5 September 2022 - 09:08 AM WST


